KTM

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

300 XC-W 2024 <2024><US><F7475X3>
300 XC 2024 <2024><US><F6475X5>

450 XCF-W 2024 <2024><US><F8475X2>

250 XC-F 2024 <2024><US><F8175X0>
450 SMR 2024 <2024><EU><F8403X0>
350 XW-F 2024 <2024><US><F8275X4>
450 SX-F 2024 <2024><US><F8475X5>
250 SX-F 2024 <2024><US><F8175X5>
500 XW-F 2024 <2024><US><F8575X4>
450 SX-F 2024 <2024><EU><F8401X5>
350 SX-F 2024 <2024><US><F8275X5>
350 SX-F 2024 <2024><EU><F8201X5>

250 SX-F CKD 2024 <2024><BR><F8140X5>

250 XC 2024 <2024><US><F6375X5>
125 SX 2024 <2024><EU><F6101X0>
450 XC-F 2024 <2024><US><F8475X0>
350 XC-F 2024 <2024><US><F8275X0>
250 SX-F 2024 <2024><EU><F8101X5>

450 SX-F CKD 2024 <2024><BR><F8440X5>
350 SX-F IKD 2024 <2024><AR><F8242X5>

250 SX 2024 <2024><EU><F6301X0>
125 XC 2024 <2024><US><F6175X3>
150 XC-W 2024 <2024><US><F7175X3>
250 XC-W 2024 <2024><US><F7375X4>

300 XC-W HARDENDURO 2024 <2024><US><F74’

300 SX 2024 <2024><F6401X1>

250 SX-F CKD 2024 <2024><CN><F8187X5>

250 XC 2023 <2023><US><F6375W5>
350 SX-F IKD 2023 <2023><F8242W5>
350 XC-F 2023 <2023><US><F8275W0>
250 SX-F 2023 <2023><US><F8175W5>
125 SX 2023 <2023><EU><F6101W0>
250 SX 2023 <2023><EU><F6301W0>

us
us
us
us
EU
us
us
us
us
EU
us
EU
BR
us
EU
us
us
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EU
us
us
us

CN
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us
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2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

450 SX-F 2023 <2023><EU><F8401W5>

250 XC-F 2023 <2023><US><F8175W0>

350 SX-F 2023 <2023><EU><F8201W5>

250 SX-F 2023 <2023><EU><F8101W5>

250 SX-F CKD 2023 <2023><CN><F8187W5>
300 SX 2023 <2023><EU><F6401W1>

EU
us
EU
EU
CN
EU

450 SX-F FACTORY EDITION 2023 <2023><US><F US

300 XC 2023 <2023><US><F6475W5>
450 XC-F 2023 <2023><US><F8475W0>
125 XC 2023 <2023><US><F6175W3>
350 SX-F 2023 <2023><US><F8275W5>
450 SMR 2023 <2023><EU><F8403W0>
450 SX-F 2023 <2023><US><F8475W5>

us
us
us
us
EU
us

350 XC-F FACTORY EDITION 2023 <2023><US><F US

250 SX-F CKD 2023 <2023><F8140W5>

450 SX-F FACTORY EDITION 2022 <2022><US><F US
250 SX-F FACTORY EDITION 2022 <2022><US><F US

TC 250 2024 <2024><F2301X1>
TE 250 2024 <2024><F2375X7>
FC 250 2024 <2024><US><F2175X1>
TE 300 2024 <2024><F2475X7>
FE 450 2024 <2024><F2375X8>
TC 125 2024 <2024><F2101X0>
TX 300 2024 <2024><F2401X5>
TE 150 2024 <2024><F2175X9>
FC 450 2024 <2024><F2401X1>
FS 450 2024 <2024><EU><F2303X0>
FX 350 2024 <2024><F2201X6>
FC 450 2024 <2024><US><F2475X2>
FC 350 2024 <2024><F2201X1>
FC 250 2024 <2024><F2101X1>
FX 450 2024 <2024><F2301X6>

us

EU

us
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2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
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2022

2024

FC 350 2024 <2024><US><F2275X1> us
FC 250 2023 <2023><F2101W1>

FX 350 BT 2023 <2023><F2201W8>

FC 450 ROCKSTAR EDITION 2023 <2023><US><F US
FC 450 HERITAGE 2023 <2023><F2401W2>

FC 350 HERITAGE 2023 <2023><US><F2275W2> US
FC 450 HERITAGE 2023 <2023><US><F2475W3> US
FC 250 HERITAGE 2023 <2023><F2101W3>

TC 250 2023 <2023><F2301W1>

TX 300 HERITAGE 2023 <2023><F2401W7>

FX 350 HERITAGE BT 2023 <2023><F2201W9>

FC 350 HERITAGE 2023 <2023><F2201W2>

FC 450 2023 <2023><US><F2475W2> us
FC 350 2023 <2023><US><F2275W1> us
FX 350 HERITAGE 2023 <2023><F2201W5>

TX 300 2023 <2023><F2401W5>

TX 300 HERITAGE BT 2023 <2023><F2401W9>

TX 300 BT 2023 <2023><F2401W8>

FX 450 2023 <2023><F2301W6>

FC 450 2023 <2023><F2401W1>

FC 350 2023 <2023><F2201W1>

TC 250 HERITAGE 2023 <2023><F2301W2>

FS 450 2023 <2023><EU><F2303W0> EU
TC 125 HERITAGE 2023 <2023><F2101W2>

TC 125 2023 <2023><F2101W0>

FC 250 2023 <2023><US><F2175W1> us
FX 450 BT 2023 <2023><F2301W8>

FX 350 2023 <2023><F2201W6>

FC 250 HERITAGE 2023 <2023><US><F2175W3> US
FC 450 ROCKSTAR EDITION 2022 <2022><US><F US
FC 250 ROCKSTAR EDITION 2022 <2022><US><F US

MC 350F 2024 <2024><EU><F0301X8> EU
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2024
2024
2024
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2023
2023

EX 350F 2024 <2024><F0375X1>
MC 250F 2024 <2024><F0201X5>
MC 450F 2024 <2024><EU><F0301X5> EU
EX 450F 2024 <2024><F0375X2>
EX 250F 2024 <2024><F0275X1>
MC 250F FACTORY EDITION 2023 <2023><US><F US
MC 450F FACTORY EDITION 2023 <2023><US><F US
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